



BID TABULATION

PROJECT: 2022 PAVING OVERLAY AND PATCHING PROJECT, # R-710

Bid Opening Date: **Tuesday, June 7, 2022, 2:00 PM**

Bid Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Lakeside Industries		TFT Construction Inc		S-2 Contractors		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
PHASE 1											
1	Mobilization, Bonds, Insurance and Demobilization	LS	1	\$26,700.00	\$26,700.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$33,147.82	\$33,147.82
2	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control	LS	1	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$26,565.00	\$26,565.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$49,721.73	\$49,721.73
3	Erosion and Sedimentation Control	LS	1	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,077.30	\$1,077.30
4	Construction Staking for N 7th Street	LS	1	\$11,560.00	\$11,560.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
5	Level 2, 1/2" Dense ACP Mixture, 2" Compacted Thickness	TON	755	\$128.50	\$97,017.50	\$143.00	\$107,965.00	\$141.00	\$106,455.00	\$120.00	\$90,600.00
6	Level 2, 1/2" Dense ACP Mixture, 3" Compacted Thickness	TON	200	\$128.50	\$25,700.00	\$164.00	\$32,800.00	\$141.00	\$28,200.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00
7	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 2-4" Depth	SY	6700	\$20.00	\$134,000.00	\$4.25	\$28,475.00	\$10.00	\$67,000.00	\$5.50	\$36,850.00
8	Rock Excavation	CY	60	\$95.00	\$5,700.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$250.00	\$15,000.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00
9	Base Rock 1 1/2"-0 and/or 3/4"-0	CY	35	\$103.00	\$3,605.00	\$125.00	\$4,375.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$25.00	\$875.00
10	Level 2, 1/2" Dense ACP Mixture, 4" Compacted Thickness in 2 Lifts	TON	900	\$124.00	\$111,600.00	\$107.00	\$96,300.00	\$141.00	\$126,900.00	\$125.00	\$112,500.00
11	Geotextile Fabric	SY	210	\$2.75	\$577.50	\$0.50	\$105.00	\$2.00	\$420.00	\$4.00	\$840.00
12	Longitudinal Pavement Marking 4"	LF	1708	\$1.85	\$3,159.80	\$1.78	\$3,040.24	\$2.50	\$4,270.00	\$0.50	\$854.00
13	Longitudinal Pavement Marking 8"	LF	2760	\$2.30	\$6,348.00	\$2.24	\$6,182.40	\$3.00	\$8,280.00	\$0.75	\$2,070.00
14	Crosswalk Pavement Marking 1'	LF	60	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$97.75	\$5,865.00	\$110.00	\$6,600.00	\$3.00	\$180.00
15	Pavement Patching - 4-inch Depth	SF	895	\$24.75	\$22,151.25	\$26.20	\$23,449.00	\$20.00	\$17,900.00	\$10.20	\$9,129.00
16	Pavement Patching - 3-inch Depth	SF	1211	\$19.50	\$23,614.50	\$19.50	\$23,614.50	\$15.00	\$18,165.00	\$7.80	\$9,445.80
PHASE 1 BID SUBTOTALS					\$499,883.55		\$369,846.14		\$496,690.00		\$387,290.65

BID TOTALS:	\$499,883.55	\$369,846.14	\$496,690.00	\$387,290.65
	Lakeside Industries	TFT Construction Inc	S-2 Contractors	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE